l. HKL - MUSKI

Igra¢ utakmice

Ekipa Ukupni Cunjevi ~ Set Poen Bod Domacin Gost

1. KK "ZAPRESIC", Zapresié Kuglana: "ZapreSi¢", Zapresié
Zadar 3718:3610 16:8  7:1 2 Damir Fuckar 651, Stanko Cota 642
Konikom-Osijek 3674:3667 11:13 5:3 2 Damir Fuckar 649, Mario MuSani¢ 681
Grmos¢ica 3704 :3467 195:45 7:1 2 AndrejKovaé 665, Bore JuriCevié 602
Velebit 3679:3518 18:6 8:0 2 Damir Fuckar 631, Petar Zubci¢ 630
Postar 3716:3514 14:10 6:2 2 Damir Fuckar 654, Milan Koli¢ 611
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3705:3539 18:6 7:1 2 Miroslav Kovag 646, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 622
Zanatlija 3722:3518 16:8 7:1 2 Damir Fuckar 645, Marinko Mati¢ 616
Kandit-Premijer 3712:3487 185:55 7:1 2 Damir Fuckar 643, Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢ 597
Radnik 3613:3488 13:11 6:2 2 AndrejKovaé 622, Luka Popovci¢ 597
Zeljeznicar 3691:3378 205:35 8:0 2 Danijel Funda 624, Tomislav Cagié 593
MKK Rijeka 3725:3337 22:2 8:0 2 AndrejKovaé 678, Dragomir Perusi¢ 597
2. KK"ZADAR", Zadar Kuglana: "Mocire", Zadar
ZapresSi¢ 3748:3614 15:9 5:3 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 708,  Damir Fuckar 638
Konikom-Osijek 3718:3656 11:13 5:3 2 Kostadin Manev 655, Branko Manev 657
Grmoséica 3766:3580 17:7 7:1 2 Hrvoje Marinovié 649, Nikola Uzelac 637
Velebit 3716:3549 177 7:1 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 671, Marko Vidak 603
Postar 3600:3504 14:10 6:2 2 Hrvoje Marinovi¢ 633, Ljubo Zuljevié 625
MedveS¢ak 1958 3705:3581 145:95 6:2 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 662, Dinko DZepina-Baji¢ 636
Zanatlija 3664 :3414 155:85 7:1 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 651, Ivan Pusi¢ 611
Kandit-Premijer 3548:3389 15:9 65:15 2 Luka Ukalovi¢ 647, Vlado Knezevi¢ 601
Radnik 3724 :3556 18:6 7:1 2 Kostadin Manev 652, Petar Marici¢ 617
Zeljeznicar 3538:3520 13:11 6:2 2 Cedomir Ali¢ 610, Zdenko Strugacevac 601
MKK Rijeka 3772:3397 19:5 8:0 2 LukaBolan¢a 637, Miroslav Krni¢ 615
3. KK "KONIKOM-OSIJEK", Osijek Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek
Zapresi¢ 3597:3438 16:8 8:0 2 Matko Bulka 636, Damir Fuckar 614
Zadar 3571:3603 12:12 3:5 0 Uros Stoklas 620, Kostadin Manev 640
Grmos¢ica 3565:3470 16:8 6:2 2 lIgor Sarkezi 622, Nikola Uzelac 651
Velebit 3665:3391 16,5:75 7:1 2 BrankoManev 658, Ivica Peri¢ 612
Postar 3665:3361 19:5 7:1 2 Igor Sarkezi 648, Ljubo Zuljevié 585
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3620:3368 16:8 7:1 2 Matko Bulka 645, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 619
Zanatlija 3609:3339 17:7 7:1 2 Branko Manev 649, Zeljko Miligevic 611
Kandit-Premijer 3593:3409 15:9 7:1 2 Mario MuSani¢ 658, Vlado Knezevi¢ 595
Radnik 3678:3345 175:65 6:2 2 Matko Bulka 673, Darko Madar 581
Zeljeznicar 3543:3345 145:95 6:2 2 Igor Sarkezi 657, Sinisa Salai 577
MKK Rijeka 3501:3217 17:7 6:2 2 Branko Manev 621, Stjepan Butorac 590



4 . KK "GRMOSCICA", Zagreb

ZapresSi¢ 3611:3669 10:14
Zadar 3737:3628 16,5:7,5
Konikom-Osijek 3564 :3660 6,5:17,5
Velebit 3558 :3541 13,5:10,5
Postar 3610:3465 15:9
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3594:3541 13:11
Zanatlija 3635:3457 16:8
Kandit-Premijer 3569:3393 17:7
Radnik 3503 :3402 13,5:10,5
Zeljeznicar 3567 :3425 155:85
MKK Rijeka 3570:3365 14:10
5. KK"VELEBIT", Otoéac

ZapresSi¢ 3376:3452 8:16
Zadar 3326:3289 145:95
Konikom-Osijek 3296:3284 15:9
Grmos¢ica 3322:3373 75:165
Postar 3341:3248 155:85
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3381:3288 165:75
Zanatlija 3376:3310 155:85
Kandit-Premijer 3335:3218 17:7
Radnik 3254:3053 17:7
Zeljeznicar 3270:3142 14:10
MKK Rijeka 3431:3109 185:55
6. KK"POSTAR", Split

ZapresSi¢ 3387:3519 7,5:165
Zadar 3501:3632 9,5:145
Konikom-Osijek 3597:3550 12:12
Grmos¢ica 3525:3520 145:95
Velebit 3567:3532 13:11
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3559 :3488 13,5:10,5
Zanatlija 3463 :3530 10,5:13,5
Kandit-Premijer 3437:3386 14:10
Radnik 3531:3311 18:6
Zeljeznicar 3506:3201 19:5
MKK Rijeka 3506:3367 15:9
7. KK "MEDVESCAK 1958", Zagreb
Zapresi¢ 3501:3647 10:14
Zadar 3322:3583 4:20
Konikom-Osijek 3434:3635 7:17
Grmos¢ica 3451:3550 10:14
Velebit 3499:3390 125:11,5
Postar 3472 :3467 10:14
Zanatlija 3448 :3435 12:12
Kandit-Premijer 3354:3408 9:15
Radnik 3441:3291 15:9
Zeljeznicar 3475:3182 20:4
MKK Rijeka 3370:3125 15:9
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Bore Juricevi¢
Mario Fridl
Branko Sebalj
Milan Uzelac
Milan Uzelac
Mario Fridl
BoZidar Kati¢
Mario Fridl
Bore Juricevi¢
Mario Fridl
Nikola Uzelac

Petar Zubgi¢
Dubravko Mesié
Hrvoje Devéi¢
Marko Vidak
Marko Vidak
Petar Zubgi¢
Marko Zrile
Marko Zrile
Marko Vidak
Marko Zrile
Ivica Peri¢

Andelko Grubar
Tihomir Lasi¢
Tihomir Lasi¢
Andelko Grubar
Milan Koli¢
Milan Koli¢
Milan Koli¢
Nikola Muse
Milan Koli¢
Andelko Grubar
Ljubo Zuljevié

Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Velimir Mrkonji¢
Dinko Dzepina-Baji¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Branislav Bogdanovi¢

Kuglana: "Grmos&éica", Zagreb

626, Damir Fuckar 648
686, Luka Bolanéa 628
609, Matko Bulka 645
611, Marko Zrile 624
628, Ljubo Zuljevié 593
620, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 644
619, Sinisa Cali¢ 606
629, Vlado KneZevi¢ 583
605, Zeljko Milinkovié 602
622, SiniSa Salai 603
624, Tomislav Kovaé 590
Kuglana: "Hotel Ante", Gospié
581, Miroslav Kovac 607
586, Kostadin Manev 568
572, lgor Sarkezi 560
583, Nikica Ku¢an 582
581, Tihomir Lasi¢ 579
578, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 590
585, Zeljko Miligevic 587
564, Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢ 558
570, Luka Popov¢i¢ 537
559, Sinisa Salai 557
604, Stjepan Butorac 556
Kuglana: "SC Mertojak", Split
610, Matija Mance 597
607, Kostadin Manev 631
629, Branko Manev 634
605, Milan Uzelac 609
611, Marko Zrile 654
619, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 608
612, Ivan Pusi¢ 603
602, Ivica Begovi¢ 601
602, Karlo Milinkovi¢ 583
642, Zdenko Strugadevac 577
625, Stjepan Butorac 596
Kuglana: "Zagreb", Zagreb

614, Damir Fuckar 660
600, Stanko Cota 612
612, Mario MuSani¢ 642
636, Nikola Uzelac 627
638, Petar Zubgi¢ 580
628, Nikola Muse 601
590, Zeljko Miligevic 593
581, Srecko Vuka 589
620, Zlatko Filipanci¢ 568
617, Zdenko Strugadevac 548
646, Stjepan Butorac 567



8. KK"ZANATLIJA", Slavonski Brod

Zapresi¢ 3467:3536 95:145 3
Zadar 3412:3512 10:14 1
Konikom-Osijek 3442 :3758 65:175 1
Grmos¢ica 3444 :3563 10:14 15:
Velebit 3396:3605 8:16 2
Postar 3476:3393 135:105 6:
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3522:3477 115:125 5
Kandit-Premijer 3514:3425 155:85 6
Radnik 3392:3353 12:12 6
Zeljeznicar 3485:3344 14:10 5
MKK Rijeka 3506:3351 145:95 65:
9. KK"KANDIT-PREMIJER", Osijek
Zapresi¢ 3399:3519 65:175 1
Zadar 3442:3439 11:13 4
Konikom-Osijek 3441:3650 75:165 1
Grmos¢ica 3396:3383 14:10 5
Velebit 3464 :3432 115:125 5
Postar 3413:3430 11:13  2:
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3472:3475 12:12 3
Zanatlija 3441:3436 125:115 5
Radnik 3377:3418 125:115 2
Zeljeznicar 3416:3305 155:85 6
MKK Rijeka 3521:3209 19:5 8
10. KK "RADNIK", Velika Gorica

ZapresSi¢ 3420:3483 11:13 3
Zadar 3428:3515 9:15 2
Konikom-Osijek 3399:3652 65:175 1
Grmos¢ica 3439:3524 85:155 2
Velebit 3393:3475 12:12 1
Postar 3469 :3424 16:8 6
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3435:3422 11:13 4
Zanatlija 3308:3400 115:125 3
Kandit-Premijer 3463:3313 175:65 7
Zeljeznicar 3486:3340 15:9 6
MKK Rijeka 3324 :3175 155:85 7
11. KK "ZELJEZNICAR", Belisée

ZapresSi¢ 3311:3488 45:195
Zadar 3323:3624 2,5:215
Konikom-Osijek 3332:3615 5:19
Grmos¢ica 3390:3548 7:17
Velebit 3295:3453 8:16
Postar 3366:3393 10:14
MedveSc¢ak 1958 3360:3484 10:14
Zanatlija 3217:3425 4:20
Kandit-Premijer 3350:3481 10:14
Radnik 3278:3352 7:17

MKK Rijeka 3368:3277 13:11
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Ivan Pusi¢
Ivan Pusi¢
Zeljko Milicevié
Dario Domnjak
Marinko Mati¢
Zeljko Milicevié
Ivan Pusi¢
Zeljko Milicevié
Zeljko Milicevié
Ivan Pusi¢
Marinko Mati¢

Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢
Vlado KneZevi¢
Vlado KneZevi¢
Vlado KneZevi¢
Marko Jeli¢i¢

Vlado KneZevi¢
Ivica Begovi¢

Sre¢ko Vuka

Vlado KneZevi¢
Vlado KneZevi¢
Vlado KneZevi¢

Robert Stepanié¢
Petar Marici¢
Luka Popovgi¢
Darko Madar
Darko Madar
Zeljko Milinkovié
Zlatko Filipan¢i¢
Darko Madar
Zlatko Filipan¢i¢
Darko Madar
Zlatko Filipan¢i¢

Igor Strugacevac

SiniSa Salai
Stjepan Strok
Slavko Ivi¢

Igor Strugacevac

Tomislav Cagi¢
Davor Roncevi¢
Sinisa Salai
Tomislav Cagi¢
Slavko Ivi¢

Kuglana: "SRC Viju§", Slavonski Brod

633, Damir Fuékar 626
619, Kostadin Manev 628
644, Igor Sarkezi 641
623, BoZidar Kati¢ 617
597, Marko Zrile 647
591, Nikola Muse 605
651, Milo$ Milivojevi¢ 603
618, Nedeljko Jeli¢i¢ 593
598, Robert Stepani¢ 576
654, SiniSa Salai 580
640, Dragomir Perusi¢ 585
Kuglana: "Pampas", Osijek

590, Danijel Funda 617
589, Mario Baljak 611
602, Matko Bulka 639
584, Bore JuriCevié 593
595, Marko Vidak 608
593, Nikola Muse 605
606, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 638
619, Marinko Mati¢ 601
625, Karlo Milinkovi¢ 607
575,  Stjepan Strok 572
613, DraZen Lenac 562
Kuglana: "SRC Radnik", Velika Gorica
581, AndrejKovac 596
592, Mario Baljak 627
586, Branko Manev 628
593, Mario Fridl 622
596, Zdravko Tonkovi¢ 621
616, Tihomir Lasi¢ 636
619, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 607
590, Zeljko Miligevié 630
616, Ivica Begovi¢ 578
605, Davor Roncevié 580
583, Stjepan Butorac 561
Kuglana: "Gradska kuglana Belisée", BeliSée
567, Damir Fuckar 614
584, Luka Bolanéa 634
599, Branko Manev 657
612, Nikola Uzelac 622
570, Ivica Peri¢ 611
580, Milan Koli¢ 586
610, Branislav Bogdanovi¢ 617
551,  Zeljko Miligevic 600
572, Vlado KneZevié 651
577,  Zeljko Milinkovié 578
593, Stjepan Butorac 577

Tomislav Cagi¢



12. KK "MKK RIJEKA", Rijeka

Zapresi¢

Zadar
Konikom-Osijek
Grmos¢ica
Velebit

Postar
MedveSc¢ak 1958
Zanatlija
Kandit-Premijer
Radnik
Zeljeznicar

3247
3463

3444 :
: 3529
3535
. 3469
3631
: 3396
: 3328
. 3441
: 3383

3273
3463
3253
3283
3229
3285
3392
3299

: 3589
13781

3628

4:20
5:19
8:16
6:18
10:14
5:19
5:19
8:16
10:14
9:15
10:14
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Stjepan Butorac
DraZen Lenac

Tomislav Kovaé
DraZen Lenac

Tomislav Kovaé
Stjepan Butorac
Stjepan Butorac
Stjepan Butorac
Stjepan Butorac
DraZen Lenac

Srecko Pavlovi¢

Kuglana: "SRC Mlaka", Rijeka

568,
608,
624,
602,
614,
570,
571,
571,
569,
594,
596,

Andrej Kovaé
Hrvoje Marinovi¢
Mario MuSanié¢
BoZidar Kati¢
Marko Zrile
Andelko Grubar
Branislav Bogdanovi¢
Zeliko Milicevié
Vlado KneZevié
Zeljko Milinkovié
Sini8a Salai

627
664
634
601
628
593
635
636
570
599
581



